Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

ANTONETA
JOAQUIM
FERNANDES

FATIMA
DOMINGO
GAONKAR|

INACINA
LUIS
PINTO

JEROMINA
ROSARIO
COLACO

JOANA
MINGUEL
FERNANDES

SARIKA
PRITI
SAIBANO
GAUNCAR

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Govt.
Primary
School,
Quevona,
Raia

71 ‘

-

211

s

442

446

2-
Govt.Primary
School (West

Wing),
Quevona,
Raia

57 ‘

137 ‘

192

‘ 40

26

489

490

3- The Goa
State
Agriculture
Marketing
Board, Arlem

5 |

71 ‘

120

‘ 71

28

377

384

4- Our Lady
Of Livrament
School (East
Wing), Arlem

s

174

173

51

120

22

575

576

5- Our Lady
Of Livrament
School (West
Wing), Arlem

44

113

96

40

137

97

527

527

6- Manora
Vikas Kendra,
Shop No. 2

26

80

323

51

68

20

568

571

7- Manora
Vikas Kendra,
Shop No. 5

28

70

188

34

47

372

374

8- St.
Thereza's
Convent High
School, Raia

24

39

123

51

54

17

308

312

9- St.
Thereza's
Convent High
School, Raia

21

49

154

16

32

10

282

286

10

10- Animal
Husbandry &
Vet. Services
(West Wing),

Sonsodo

33 ‘

63 ‘

126

‘ 17

274

275

11

11- Animal
Husbandry &
Vet. Services
(East Wing),

Sonsodo

% |

o |

210

‘44

| s

15

497

502

12

12- Our Lady
Of Snow High
School,
Quevona,
Raia

Tl

44‘

253

10

400

403




13

13- St.
Thereza's
Convent High
School, Raia

38 ‘

s

152 ‘

12

423

11

434

14

14- Gram
Panchayat
Office, Rachol

53 ‘

e

118 ‘

417

423

15

15-
Government
Primary
School,
Rassaim

o |

| o

212 ‘

509

515

16

16- Saviour of
the World
Primary
School, Pre
Primary
Section
(Ground
Floor),
Loutolim

55 ‘

45 ‘

| =

145 ‘

340

345

17

17- Saviour
Of World High
School,
Loutulim
(Room No 4),
Loutulim

51 ‘

24 |

s

129 ‘

287

288

18

18- Govt.
Middle School
(East Wing)
,Vanxem,
Loutolim

52 ‘

16 ‘

117

157 ‘

364

365

19

19- Govt.
Middle School
(North Wing),

Vanxem,

Loutolim

41 ‘

|

160

|

168 ‘

415

419

20

20- Savior Of
World High
School,
Loutulim

% |

12 ‘

114

| =

257 ‘

475

14

489

21

21-
Communidade
Office, Orgao,

Loutulim

6 |

173

181 ‘

497

503

22

22-
Multipurpose
Hall Of Village

Panchayat
(South Wing),
Camurlim

89 ‘

215

445

449

23

23-
Multipurpose
Hall Of Village

Panchayat
(North Wing),
Camurlim

s |

113

258

259




24- Village
Panchayat
Office,
Camurlim

24

33

62

185

40

51

17

388

390

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling Station

1115

1632

3680

796

2345

361

9929

96

10025

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

10

18

12

50

50

Total Votes
Polled

1125

1636

3698

800

2357

363

9979

96

10075




