

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)						Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		ANTONETA JOAQUIM FERNANDES	FATIMA DOMINGO GAONKAR	INACINA LUIS PINTO	JEROMINA ROSARIO COLACO	JOANA MINGUEL FERNANDES	SARIKA PRITI SAIBANO GAUNCAR				
1	1- Govt. Primary School, Quevona, Raia	71	72	211	35	23	30	442	4	446	0
2	2- Govt.Primary School (West Wing), Quevona, Raia	57	137	192	40	37	26	489	1	490	0
3	3- The Goa State Agriculture Marketing Board, Arlem	26	71	120	71	61	28	377	7	384	0
4	4- Our Lady Of Livrament School (East Wing), Arlem	35	174	173	51	120	22	575	1	576	0
5	5- Our Lady Of Livrament School (West Wing), Arlem	44	113	96	40	137	97	527	0	527	0
6	6- Manora Vikas Kendra, Shop No. 2	26	80	323	51	68	20	568	3	571	0
7	7- Manora Vikas Kendra, Shop No. 5	28	70	188	34	47	5	372	2	374	0
8	8- St. Thereza's Convent High School, Raia	24	39	123	51	54	17	308	4	312	0
9	9- St. Thereza's Convent High School, Raia	21	49	154	16	32	10	282	4	286	0
10	10- Animal Husbandry & Vet. Services (West Wing), Sonsodo	33	63	126	17	28	7	274	1	275	0
11	11- Animal Husbandry & Vet. Services (East Wing), Sonsodo	76	97	210	44	55	15	497	5	502	0
12	12- Our Lady Of Snow High School, Quevona, Raia	34	44	253	38	21	10	400	3	403	0

13	13- St. Thereza's Convent High School, Raia	38	46	117	58	152	12	423	11	434	0
14	14- Gram Panchayat Office, Rachol	53	66	129	44	118	7	417	6	423	0
15	15- Government Primary School, Rassaim	50	176	59	10	212	2	509	6	515	0
16	16- Saviour of the World Primary School, Pre Primary Section (Ground Floor), Loutolim	55	45	69	23	145	3	340	5	345	0
17	17- Saviour Of World High School, Loutulim (Room No 4), Loutulim	51	24	60	15	129	8	287	1	288	0
18	18- Govt. Middle School (East Wing), Vanxem, Loutulim	52	16	117	19	157	3	364	1	365	0
19	19- Govt. Middle School (North Wing), Vanxem, Loutulim	41	21	160	21	168	4	415	4	419	0
20	20- Savior Of World High School, Loutulim	76	12	114	13	257	3	475	14	489	0
21	21- Communidade Office, Orgao, Loutulim	113	18	173	8	181	4	497	6	503	0
22	22- Multipurpose Hall Of Village Panchayat (South Wing), Camurlim	39	89	215	42	55	5	445	4	449	0
23	23- Multipurpose Hall Of Village Panchayat (North Wing), Camurlim	39	48	113	15	37	6	258	1	259	0

24	24- Village Panchayat Office, Camurlim	33	62	185	40	51	17	388	2	390	0
<b>Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station</b>		<b>1115</b>	<b>1632</b>	<b>3680</b>	<b>796</b>	<b>2345</b>	<b>361</b>	<b>9929</b>	<b>96</b>	<b>10025</b>	<b>0</b>
<b>Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper</b>		10	4	18	4	12	2	50	0	50	0
<b>Total Votes Polled</b>		<b>1125</b>	<b>1636</b>	<b>3698</b>	<b>800</b>	<b>2357</b>	<b>363</b>	<b>9979</b>	<b>96</b>	<b>10075</b>	<b>0</b>